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Time [BKJD]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−4 −2 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

−5

0

5

x 10−3  

Phase [Days]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−15 −10 −5 0 5 10 15
−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

x 10−3 Sec Phase: −1.333 Days   Sec MES: 3.7

Phase [Hours]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−8 −6 −4 −2 0 2 4 6 8
−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6
x 10−3  

Phase [Hours]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−8 −6 −4 −2 0 2 4 6 8
−4

−2

0

2

4

6

8

MES: 11.6    Transits: 10
SNR: 12.7    χ2/DoF: 1.2    Depth: 3372.2 [344.1] ppm
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Depth−sig: 66.1% [0.44σ]
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DV Fit Results:

Period = 19.22640 [0.00118] d
Epoch = 132.6250 [0.0132] BKJD
Rp/R* = 0.0532 [0.0641]
a/R* = 46.98 [230.49]
b = 0.35 [12.56]

Teq = 513 K
Rp = 3.61 Re
a = 0.1240 AU

DV Diagnostic Results:

Epoch−sig: 95.1% [0.06σ]
ShortPeriod−sig: 100.0% [70.91σ]
LongPeriod−sig: N/A
ModelChiSquare2−sig: 2.2%
Bootstrap−pfa: 5.56e−17

Centroid−sig: N/A
Centroid−so: 3.449 arcsec [5.91σ]
OotOffset−rm: 6.073 arcsec [51.78σ]
KicOffset−rm: 5.682 arcsec [3.57σ]
OotOffset−bf: N/A
KicOffset−bf: N/A
OotOffset−st: 0/1/0/0 [1]
KicOffset−st: 0/1/1/0 [2]
DiffImageQuality−fgm: 0.50 [1/2 of 2]

KIC: 9777087     Candidate: 3 of 3     Period: 19.226 d
KOI: K03747     Corr: No Ephemeris Match
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